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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 46 Men, 400m Freestyle open class
04.06.2011 - 13:15 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

open class

1. MIHALKA Denis 96 Pk Zahorak 4:20.86 600 A
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:34.96 33.02 250m: 2:42.76 33.83 350m: 3:49.57 33.37

100m: 1:01.94 32.34 200m: 2:08.93 33.97 300m: 3:16.20 33.44 400m: 4:20.86 31.29

2. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV 4:23.20 584 A
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:34.98 33.00 250m: 2:40.41 32.38 350m: 3:48.58 33.98

100m: 1:01.98 31.95 200m: 2:08.03 33.05 300m: 3:14.60 34.19 400m: 4:23.20 34.62

3. ROTT Sascha 91 SU Wien 4:24.35 576 A
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:34.89 33.30 250m: 2:42.23 33.97 350m: 3:50.92 34.54

100m: 1:01.59 32.31 200m: 2:08.26 33.37 300m: 3:16.38 34.15 400m: 4:24.35 33.43

4. SAKO Juraj 96 Pk Zahorak 4:32.42 527 A
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:40.48 34.75 250m: 2:49.90 34.74 350m: 3:59.21 34.67

100m: 1:05.73 34.08 200m: 2:15.16 34.68 300m: 3:24.54 34.64 400m: 4:32.42 33.21

5. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SCA 4:34.75 513 A
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:41.69 35.65 250m: 2:52.12 35.20 350m: 4:02.03 35.03

100m: 1:06.04 34.68 200m: 2:16.92 35.23 300m: 3:27.00 34.88 400m: 4:34.75 32.72

6. SZOLOCH Robert 94 MOSiR Sopot 4:35.26 511 A
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:40.87 35.03 250m: 2:52.16 35.41 350m: 4:02.13 34.69

100m: 1:05.84 34.12 200m: 2:16.75 35.88 300m: 3:27.44 35.28 400m: 4:35.26 33.13

7. MALY Lukas 96 ASV 4:38.15 495 A
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:41.10 36.04 250m: 2:53.15 35.45 350m: 4:04.56 35.08

100m: 1:05.06 34.73 200m: 2:17.70 36.60 300m: 3:29.48 36.33 400m: 4:38.15 33.59

8. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVSSi 4:38.91 491 A
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:43.15 36.11 250m: 2:54.30 35.76 350m: 4:05.12 35.09

100m: 1:07.04 34.98 200m: 2:18.54 35.39 300m: 3:30.03 35.73 400m: 4:38.91 33.79

9. LISZKA Lukas 97 SCA 4:40.59 482 R
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:41.53 36.20 250m: 2:53.46 35.43 350m: 4:05.67 35.96

100m: 1:05.33 34.56 200m: 2:18.03 36.50 300m: 3:29.71 36.25 400m: 4:40.59 34.92

10. FORMANEK Rene 86 Hakoah 4:42.00 475 R
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:44.54 36.08 250m: 2:57.07 36.06 350m: 4:08.44 35.20

100m: 1:08.46 35.71 200m: 2:21.01 36.47 300m: 3:33.24 36.17 400m: 4:42.00 33.56

11. ROTT Florian 94 Donau 4:42.27 473
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:42.12 35.28 250m: 2:54.82 36.28 350m: 4:07.36 36.26

100m: 1:06.84 35.23 200m: 2:18.54 36.42 300m: 3:31.10 36.28 400m: 4:42.27 34.91

12. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 4:42.77 471
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:42.79 36.17 250m: 2:55.78 36.35 350m: 4:08.15 35.79

100m: 1:06.62 35.58 200m: 2:19.43 36.64 300m: 3:32.36 36.58 400m: 4:42.77 34.62

13. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC Theresianum 4:45.39 458
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:41.40 36.17 250m: 2:54.84 36.49 350m: 4:09.34 37.19

100m: 1:05.23 34.50 200m: 2:18.35 36.95 300m: 3:32.15 37.31 400m: 4:45.39 36.05

14. KOVAC Dominik 95 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 4:47.44 448
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:44.41 36.24 250m: 2:58.11 36.52 350m: 4:11.61 36.55

100m: 1:08.17 36.60 200m: 2:21.59 37.18 300m: 3:35.06 36.95 400m: 4:47.44 35.83

15. SIENKIEWICZ Jakub 96 Siodemka Sopot 4:48.52 443
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:43.82 36.80 250m: 2:57.79 37.00 350m: 4:12.93 37.40

100m: 1:07.02 35.88 200m: 2:20.79 36.97 300m: 3:35.53 37.74 400m: 4:48.52 35.59

16. BUTYKA Krisztian 97 SVS-Schwechat 4:49.28 440
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:45.22 36.96 250m: 2:59.50 37.18 350m: 4:13.79 36.95

100m: 1:08.26 35.89 200m: 2:22.32 37.10 300m: 3:36.84 37.34 400m: 4:49.28 35.49

17. CHYLINSKI Michal 97 Siodemka Sopot 4:52.03 427
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:46.77 38.35 250m: 3:03.07 38.00 350m: 4:16.67 35.84

100m: 1:08.42 35.58 200m: 2:25.07 38.30 300m: 3:40.83 37.76 400m: 4:52.03 35.36
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 46, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time Pts

18. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 4:52.78 424
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:44.51 36.38 250m: 2:59.48 37.81 350m: 4:15.97 38.22

100m: 1:08.13 36.00 200m: 2:21.67 37.16 300m: 3:37.75 38.27 400m: 4:52.78 36.81

19. BRUNOVSKY Simon 93 VSK UK Bratislava 4:54.21 418
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:44.34 37.30 250m: 2:59.96 38.33 350m: 4:16.93 38.85

100m: 1:07.04 35.27 200m: 2:21.63 37.29 300m: 3:38.08 38.12 400m: 4:54.21 37.28

20. PAP Gabor 97 Soproni UBKSE 4:54.47 417
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:47.84 37.82 250m: 3:04.61 38.94 350m: 4:20.73 38.36

100m: 1:10.02 37.12 200m: 2:25.67 37.83 300m: 3:42.37 37.76 400m: 4:54.47 33.74

21. SOMMER Fridolin 96 SVS-Schwechat 4:54.63 416
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:45.53 37.02 250m: 3:00.77 37.70 350m: 4:17.14 38.29

100m: 1:08.51 35.92 200m: 2:23.07 37.54 300m: 3:38.85 38.08 400m: 4:54.63 37.49

22. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SCA 4:55.59 412
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:46.63 37.45 250m: 3:03.33 38.14 350m: 4:20.05 38.42

100m: 1:09.18 36.83 200m: 2:25.19 38.56 300m: 3:41.63 38.30 400m: 4:55.59 35.54

23. HITZINGER Dominik 97 SVS-Schwechat 4:56.60 408
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:49.37 38.12 250m: 3:05.76 37.94 350m: 4:22.54 38.45

100m: 1:11.25 37.68 200m: 2:27.82 38.45 300m: 3:44.09 38.33 400m: 4:56.60 34.06

24. BAUMER Stephan 95 SVS-Schwechat 4:56.75 407
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:46.59 37.50 250m: 3:03.45 38.22 350m: 4:19.78 38.25

100m: 1:09.09 36.62 200m: 2:25.23 38.64 300m: 3:41.53 38.08 400m: 4:56.75 36.97

25. KAREL Viktor 98 VSK UK Bratislava 4:57.68 404
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:47.52 38.54 250m: 3:04.79 38.39 350m: 4:21.48 37.84

100m: 1:08.98 36.74 200m: 2:26.40 38.88 300m: 3:43.64 38.85 400m: 4:57.68 36.20

26. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 4:57.80 403
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:49.17 37.82 250m: 3:05.11 37.83 350m: 4:21.37 38.38

100m: 1:11.35 37.32 200m: 2:27.28 38.11 300m: 3:42.99 37.88 400m: 4:57.80 36.43

27. DRAGOI Andrei 98 SV Friesen 5:01.48 388
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:50.68 38.75 250m: 3:08.54 38.96 350m: 4:25.64 38.19

100m: 1:11.93 37.85 200m: 2:29.58 38.90 300m: 3:47.45 38.91 400m: 5:01.48 35.84

28. KAPLAN Adam 97 SVS-Schwechat 5:03.90 379
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:51.96 39.59 250m: 3:09.88 38.59 350m: 4:28.25 38.53

100m: 1:12.37 38.24 200m: 2:31.29 39.33 300m: 3:49.72 39.84 400m: 5:03.90 35.65

29. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 5:09.36 359
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:49.98 39.02 250m: 3:10.48 40.52 350m: 4:30.69 39.34

100m: 1:10.96 37.55 200m: 2:29.96 39.98 300m: 3:51.35 40.87 400m: 5:09.36 38.67

30. MOeVSUeMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 5:10.13 357
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:52.59 40.02 250m: 3:12.01 39.94 350m: 4:31.36 39.55

100m: 1:12.57 38.46 200m: 2:32.07 39.48 300m: 3:51.81 39.80 400m: 5:10.13 38.77

31. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 5:11.56 352
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:55.54 40.77 250m: 3:17.50 40.50 350m: 4:35.61 37.91

100m: 1:14.77 39.80 200m: 2:37.00 41.46 300m: 3:57.70 40.20 400m: 5:11.56 35.95

32. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 5:12.15 350
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:52.95 38.63 250m: 3:12.42 39.76 350m: 4:33.18 40.37

100m: 1:14.32 39.85 200m: 2:32.66 39.71 300m: 3:52.81 40.39 400m: 5:12.15 38.97

33. RAMSAUER Martin 96 SU Wien 5:12.64 348
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:50.42 39.56 250m: 3:11.18 40.56 350m: 4:32.86 40.49

100m: 1:10.86 38.27 200m: 2:30.62 40.20 300m: 3:52.37 41.19 400m: 5:12.64 39.78

34. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV 5:19.15 327
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:53.52 41.27 250m: 3:14.67 41.22 350m: 4:38.30 42.39

100m: 1:12.25 38.29 200m: 2:33.45 39.93 300m: 3:55.91 41.24 400m: 5:19.15 40.85

35. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 5:20.01 325
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:49.47 38.65 250m: 3:11.89 41.88 350m: 4:39.05 43.77

100m: 1:10.82 37.79 200m: 2:30.01 40.54 300m: 3:55.28 43.39 400m: 5:20.01 40.96
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 46, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time Pts

36. KLINSER Frederick 98 Diana 5:21.85 319
50m: 37.43 37.43 150m: 1:58.89 40.13 250m: 3:19.97 40.12 350m: 4:41.66 40.94

100m: 1:18.76 41.33 200m: 2:39.85 40.96 300m: 4:00.72 40.75 400m: 5:21.85 40.19

37. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 5:22.15 318
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 2:00.78 42.76 250m: 3:23.33 40.88 350m: 4:43.16 39.83

100m: 1:18.02 41.23 200m: 2:42.45 41.67 300m: 4:03.33 40.00 400m: 5:22.15 38.99

38. POLAK Peter 60 WSC 5:25.35 309
50m: 36.15 36.15 150m: 1:58.20 41.42 250m: 3:21.87 41.64 350m: 4:45.72 42.24

100m: 1:16.78 40.63 200m: 2:40.23 42.03 300m: 4:03.48 41.61 400m: 5:25.35 39.63

39. TOMASZCZYK Stanislaw 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 5:26.61 305
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 1:59.32 42.30 250m: 3:23.40 41.91 350m: 4:45.74 41.64

100m: 1:17.02 40.80 200m: 2:41.49 42.17 300m: 4:04.10 40.70 400m: 5:26.61 40.87

40. KOLODZIEJSKI Daniel 98 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 5:29.07 299
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 2:00.50 43.02 250m: 3:25.37 43.42 350m: 4:49.86 42.22

100m: 1:17.48 41.15 200m: 2:41.95 41.45 300m: 4:07.64 42.27 400m: 5:29.07 39.21

41. STITIC Antonio 97 Diana 5:30.50 295
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:58.75 41.43 250m: 3:23.15 42.38 350m: 4:49.34 42.91

100m: 1:17.32 42.01 200m: 2:40.77 42.02 300m: 4:06.43 43.28 400m: 5:30.50 41.16

42. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SCA 5:30.57 295
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:56.90 42.55 250m: 3:22.93 42.81 350m: 4:49.54 43.41

100m: 1:14.35 40.19 200m: 2:40.12 43.22 300m: 4:06.13 43.20 400m: 5:30.57 41.03

43. SZWEDA Mateusz 99 Siodemka Sopot 5:34.70 284
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 2:01.25 44.15 250m: 3:27.75 43.68 350m: 4:52.72 42.02

100m: 1:17.10 40.99 200m: 2:44.07 42.82 300m: 4:10.70 42.95 400m: 5:34.70 41.98

44. KRUK Karol 99 Siodemka Sopot 5:36.48 279
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 2:02.09 44.19 250m: 3:29.77 42.40 350m: 4:56.22 41.94

100m: 1:17.90 41.15 200m: 2:47.37 45.28 300m: 4:14.28 44.51 400m: 5:36.48 40.26

45. SIENKIEWICZ Oskar 99 Siodemka Sopot 5:39.73 271
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 2:02.17 44.02 250m: 3:31.34 44.93 350m: 4:59.66 43.58

100m: 1:18.15 41.68 200m: 2:46.41 44.24 300m: 4:16.08 44.74 400m: 5:39.73 40.07

46. LEWINSKI Michal 99 Siodemka Sopot 5:42.24 265
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:03.93 43.53 250m: 3:33.56 44.89 350m: 5:02.17 44.25

100m: 1:20.40 42.30 200m: 2:48.67 44.74 300m: 4:17.92 44.36 400m: 5:42.24 40.07

47. SCHUeTZENHOFER Christian 86 Hakoah 5:51.64 245
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 2:01.70 44.01 250m: 3:33.25 46.61 350m: 5:07.19 47.14

100m: 1:17.69 40.95 200m: 2:46.64 44.94 300m: 4:20.05 46.80 400m: 5:51.64 44.45

48. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 5:58.02 232
50m: 37.61 37.61 150m: 2:07.77 45.94 250m: 3:40.68 46.36 350m: 5:15.26 47.30

100m: 1:21.83 44.22 200m: 2:54.32 46.55 300m: 4:27.96 47.28 400m: 5:58.02 42.76

49. LISZKA Markus 01 SCA 5:58.78 230
50m: 41.86 41.86 150m: 2:13.15 45.74 250m: 3:44.58 45.43 350m: 5:16.08 45.90

100m: 1:27.41 45.55 200m: 2:59.15 46.00 300m: 4:30.18 45.60 400m: 5:58.78 42.70

50. WU Bing-Yu 00 SCA 6:07.93 213
50m: 38.95 38.95 150m: 2:11.69 47.57 250m: 3:50.58 51.24 350m: 5:25.65 47.66

100m: 1:24.12 45.17 200m: 2:59.34 47.65 300m: 4:37.99 47.41 400m: 6:07.93 42.28

51. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 6:10.37 209
50m: 40.79 40.79 150m: 2:16.92 47.38 250m: 3:53.85 48.89 350m: 5:27.39 45.27

100m: 1:29.54 48.75 200m: 3:04.96 48.04 300m: 4:42.12 48.27 400m: 6:10.37 42.98

52. SPIEREWKA Patryk 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 6:16.70 199
50m: 44.00 44.00 150m: 2:20.56 48.43 250m: 3:57.62 48.94 350m: 5:31.63 46.45

100m: 1:32.13 48.13 200m: 3:08.68 48.12 300m: 4:45.18 47.56 400m: 6:16.70 45.07

53. BEIG Robert 48 Hakoah 6:27.33 183
50m: 40.74 40.74 150m: 2:17.01 49.46 250m: 3:56.75 49.69 350m: 5:38.06 50.92

100m: 1:27.55 46.81 200m: 3:07.06 50.05 300m: 4:47.14 50.39 400m: 6:27.33 49.27
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
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Event 46, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time Pts

54. SZYMICZEK Lukasz 98 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 6:29.15 180
50m: 38.70 38.70 150m: 2:12.65 48.47 250m: 3:55.26 52.39 350m: 5:39.85 52.39

100m: 1:24.18 45.48 200m: 3:02.87 50.22 300m: 4:47.46 52.20 400m: 6:29.15 49.30

55. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids Wien 6:29.64 180
50m: 43.39 43.39 150m: 2:23.99 50.54 250m: 4:05.85 49.82 350m: 5:44.66 48.76

100m: 1:33.45 50.06 200m: 3:16.03 52.04 300m: 4:55.90 50.05 400m: 6:29.64 44.98

56. DREWCZYNSKI Aleksander 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 7:01.27 142
50m: 44.70 44.70 150m: 2:30.71 54.27 250m: 4:20.15 54.03 350m: 6:11.23 55.86

100m: 1:36.44 51.74 200m: 3:26.12 55.41 300m: 5:15.37 55.22 400m: 7:01.27 50.04

57. HELLMANN Florian 00 Donau 7:08.67 135
50m: 45.49 45.49 150m: 2:34.58 54.72 250m: 4:23.09 54.43 350m: 6:15.09 55.65

100m: 1:39.86 54.37 200m: 3:28.66 54.08 300m: 5:19.44 56.35 400m: 7:08.67 53.58

58. AVCU Eray 98 Donau 7:13.34 130
50m: 48.58 48.58 150m: 2:40.56 56.57 250m: 4:33.22 55.87 350m: 6:24.07 54.95

100m: 1:43.99 55.41 200m: 3:37.35 56.79 300m: 5:29.12 55.90 400m: 7:13.34 49.27

59. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 7:17.98 126
50m: 46.78 46.78 150m: 2:39.64 55.96 250m: 4:33.41 56.80 350m: 6:26.08 55.99

100m: 1:43.68 56.90 200m: 3:36.61 56.97 300m: 5:30.09 56.68 400m: 7:17.98 51.90

DSQ LEHNER Robert 01 Donau 7:23.61
302 - Wall not touched (turn 5)

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:45.91 200m: 3:38.34 300m: 5:32.53 400m: 7:23.61

junior

1. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV 4:23.20 584 A
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:34.98 33.00 250m: 2:40.41 32.38 350m: 3:48.58 33.98

100m: 1:01.98 31.95 200m: 2:08.03 33.05 300m: 3:14.60 34.19 400m: 4:23.20 34.62

2. SZOLOCH Robert 94 MOSiR Sopot 4:35.26 511 A
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:40.87 35.03 250m: 2:52.16 35.41 350m: 4:02.13 34.69

100m: 1:05.84 34.12 200m: 2:16.75 35.88 300m: 3:27.44 35.28 400m: 4:35.26 33.13

3. ROTT Florian 94 Donau 4:42.27 473
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:42.12 35.28 250m: 2:54.82 36.28 350m: 4:07.36 36.26

100m: 1:06.84 35.23 200m: 2:18.54 36.42 300m: 3:31.10 36.28 400m: 4:42.27 34.91

4. BRUNOVSKY Simon 93 VSK UK Bratislava 4:54.21 418
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:44.34 37.30 250m: 2:59.96 38.33 350m: 4:16.93 38.85

100m: 1:07.04 35.27 200m: 2:21.63 37.29 300m: 3:38.08 38.12 400m: 4:54.21 37.28

youth

1. MIHALKA Denis 96 Pk Zahorak 4:20.86 600 A
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:34.96 33.02 250m: 2:42.76 33.83 350m: 3:49.57 33.37

100m: 1:01.94 32.34 200m: 2:08.93 33.97 300m: 3:16.20 33.44 400m: 4:20.86 31.29

2. SAKO Juraj 96 Pk Zahorak 4:32.42 527 A
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:40.48 34.75 250m: 2:49.90 34.74 350m: 3:59.21 34.67

100m: 1:05.73 34.08 200m: 2:15.16 34.68 300m: 3:24.54 34.64 400m: 4:32.42 33.21

3. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SCA 4:34.75 513 A
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:41.69 35.65 250m: 2:52.12 35.20 350m: 4:02.03 35.03

100m: 1:06.04 34.68 200m: 2:16.92 35.23 300m: 3:27.00 34.88 400m: 4:34.75 32.72

4. MALY Lukas 96 ASV 4:38.15 495 A
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:41.10 36.04 250m: 2:53.15 35.45 350m: 4:04.56 35.08

100m: 1:05.06 34.73 200m: 2:17.70 36.60 300m: 3:29.48 36.33 400m: 4:38.15 33.59

5. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVSSi 4:38.91 491 A
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:43.15 36.11 250m: 2:54.30 35.76 350m: 4:05.12 35.09

100m: 1:07.04 34.98 200m: 2:18.54 35.39 300m: 3:30.03 35.73 400m: 4:38.91 33.79
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Event 46, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, youth

Rank YB Time Pts

6. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 4:42.77 471
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:42.79 36.17 250m: 2:55.78 36.35 350m: 4:08.15 35.79

100m: 1:06.62 35.58 200m: 2:19.43 36.64 300m: 3:32.36 36.58 400m: 4:42.77 34.62

7. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC Theresianum 4:45.39 458
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:41.40 36.17 250m: 2:54.84 36.49 350m: 4:09.34 37.19

100m: 1:05.23 34.50 200m: 2:18.35 36.95 300m: 3:32.15 37.31 400m: 4:45.39 36.05

8. KOVAC Dominik 95 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 4:47.44 448
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:44.41 36.24 250m: 2:58.11 36.52 350m: 4:11.61 36.55

100m: 1:08.17 36.60 200m: 2:21.59 37.18 300m: 3:35.06 36.95 400m: 4:47.44 35.83

9. SIENKIEWICZ Jakub 96 Siodemka Sopot 4:48.52 443
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:43.82 36.80 250m: 2:57.79 37.00 350m: 4:12.93 37.40

100m: 1:07.02 35.88 200m: 2:20.79 36.97 300m: 3:35.53 37.74 400m: 4:48.52 35.59

10. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 4:52.78 424
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:44.51 36.38 250m: 2:59.48 37.81 350m: 4:15.97 38.22

100m: 1:08.13 36.00 200m: 2:21.67 37.16 300m: 3:37.75 38.27 400m: 4:52.78 36.81

11. SOMMER Fridolin 96 SVS-Schwechat 4:54.63 416
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:45.53 37.02 250m: 3:00.77 37.70 350m: 4:17.14 38.29

100m: 1:08.51 35.92 200m: 2:23.07 37.54 300m: 3:38.85 38.08 400m: 4:54.63 37.49

12. BAUMER Stephan 95 SVS-Schwechat 4:56.75 407
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:46.59 37.50 250m: 3:03.45 38.22 350m: 4:19.78 38.25

100m: 1:09.09 36.62 200m: 2:25.23 38.64 300m: 3:41.53 38.08 400m: 4:56.75 36.97

13. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 5:09.36 359
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:49.98 39.02 250m: 3:10.48 40.52 350m: 4:30.69 39.34

100m: 1:10.96 37.55 200m: 2:29.96 39.98 300m: 3:51.35 40.87 400m: 5:09.36 38.67

14. MOeVSUeMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 5:10.13 357
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:52.59 40.02 250m: 3:12.01 39.94 350m: 4:31.36 39.55

100m: 1:12.57 38.46 200m: 2:32.07 39.48 300m: 3:51.81 39.80 400m: 5:10.13 38.77

15. RAMSAUER Martin 96 SU Wien 5:12.64 348
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:50.42 39.56 250m: 3:11.18 40.56 350m: 4:32.86 40.49

100m: 1:10.86 38.27 200m: 2:30.62 40.20 300m: 3:52.37 41.19 400m: 5:12.64 39.78

16. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV 5:19.15 327
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:53.52 41.27 250m: 3:14.67 41.22 350m: 4:38.30 42.39

100m: 1:12.25 38.29 200m: 2:33.45 39.93 300m: 3:55.91 41.24 400m: 5:19.15 40.85

17. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 5:20.01 325
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:49.47 38.65 250m: 3:11.89 41.88 350m: 4:39.05 43.77

100m: 1:10.82 37.79 200m: 2:30.01 40.54 300m: 3:55.28 43.39 400m: 5:20.01 40.96

children class 1

1. LISZKA Lukas 97 SCA 4:40.59 482 R
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:41.53 36.20 250m: 2:53.46 35.43 350m: 4:05.67 35.96

100m: 1:05.33 34.56 200m: 2:18.03 36.50 300m: 3:29.71 36.25 400m: 4:40.59 34.92

2. BUTYKA Krisztian 97 SVS-Schwechat 4:49.28 440
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:45.22 36.96 250m: 2:59.50 37.18 350m: 4:13.79 36.95

100m: 1:08.26 35.89 200m: 2:22.32 37.10 300m: 3:36.84 37.34 400m: 4:49.28 35.49

3. CHYLINSKI Michal 97 Siodemka Sopot 4:52.03 427
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:46.77 38.35 250m: 3:03.07 38.00 350m: 4:16.67 35.84

100m: 1:08.42 35.58 200m: 2:25.07 38.30 300m: 3:40.83 37.76 400m: 4:52.03 35.36

4. PAP Gabor 97 Soproni UBKSE 4:54.47 417
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:47.84 37.82 250m: 3:04.61 38.94 350m: 4:20.73 38.36

100m: 1:10.02 37.12 200m: 2:25.67 37.83 300m: 3:42.37 37.76 400m: 4:54.47 33.74

5. HITZINGER Dominik 97 SVS-Schwechat 4:56.60 408
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:49.37 38.12 250m: 3:05.76 37.94 350m: 4:22.54 38.45

100m: 1:11.25 37.68 200m: 2:27.82 38.45 300m: 3:44.09 38.33 400m: 4:56.60 34.06
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Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 46, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, children class 1

Rank YB Time Pts

6. KAREL Viktor 98 VSK UK Bratislava 4:57.68 404
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:47.52 38.54 250m: 3:04.79 38.39 350m: 4:21.48 37.84

100m: 1:08.98 36.74 200m: 2:26.40 38.88 300m: 3:43.64 38.85 400m: 4:57.68 36.20

7. DRAGOI Andrei 98 SV Friesen 5:01.48 388
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:50.68 38.75 250m: 3:08.54 38.96 350m: 4:25.64 38.19

100m: 1:11.93 37.85 200m: 2:29.58 38.90 300m: 3:47.45 38.91 400m: 5:01.48 35.84

8. KAPLAN Adam 97 SVS-Schwechat 5:03.90 379
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:51.96 39.59 250m: 3:09.88 38.59 350m: 4:28.25 38.53

100m: 1:12.37 38.24 200m: 2:31.29 39.33 300m: 3:49.72 39.84 400m: 5:03.90 35.65

9. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 5:12.15 350
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:52.95 38.63 250m: 3:12.42 39.76 350m: 4:33.18 40.37

100m: 1:14.32 39.85 200m: 2:32.66 39.71 300m: 3:52.81 40.39 400m: 5:12.15 38.97

10. KLINSER Frederick 98 Diana 5:21.85 319
50m: 37.43 37.43 150m: 1:58.89 40.13 250m: 3:19.97 40.12 350m: 4:41.66 40.94

100m: 1:18.76 41.33 200m: 2:39.85 40.96 300m: 4:00.72 40.75 400m: 5:21.85 40.19

11. TOMASZCZYK Stanislaw 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 5:26.61 305
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 1:59.32 42.30 250m: 3:23.40 41.91 350m: 4:45.74 41.64

100m: 1:17.02 40.80 200m: 2:41.49 42.17 300m: 4:04.10 40.70 400m: 5:26.61 40.87

12. KOLODZIEJSKI Daniel 98 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 5:29.07 299
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 2:00.50 43.02 250m: 3:25.37 43.42 350m: 4:49.86 42.22

100m: 1:17.48 41.15 200m: 2:41.95 41.45 300m: 4:07.64 42.27 400m: 5:29.07 39.21

13. STITIC Antonio 97 Diana 5:30.50 295
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:58.75 41.43 250m: 3:23.15 42.38 350m: 4:49.34 42.91

100m: 1:17.32 42.01 200m: 2:40.77 42.02 300m: 4:06.43 43.28 400m: 5:30.50 41.16

14. SZYMICZEK Lukasz 98 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 6:29.15 180
50m: 38.70 38.70 150m: 2:12.65 48.47 250m: 3:55.26 52.39 350m: 5:39.85 52.39

100m: 1:24.18 45.48 200m: 3:02.87 50.22 300m: 4:47.46 52.20 400m: 6:29.15 49.30

15. AVCU Eray 98 Donau 7:13.34 130
50m: 48.58 48.58 150m: 2:40.56 56.57 250m: 4:33.22 55.87 350m: 6:24.07 54.95

100m: 1:43.99 55.41 200m: 3:37.35 56.79 300m: 5:29.12 55.90 400m: 7:13.34 49.27

children class 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SCA 4:55.59 412
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:46.63 37.45 250m: 3:03.33 38.14 350m: 4:20.05 38.42

100m: 1:09.18 36.83 200m: 2:25.19 38.56 300m: 3:41.63 38.30 400m: 4:55.59 35.54

2. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 4:57.80 403
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:49.17 37.82 250m: 3:05.11 37.83 350m: 4:21.37 38.38

100m: 1:11.35 37.32 200m: 2:27.28 38.11 300m: 3:42.99 37.88 400m: 4:57.80 36.43

3. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 5:11.56 352
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:55.54 40.77 250m: 3:17.50 40.50 350m: 4:35.61 37.91

100m: 1:14.77 39.80 200m: 2:37.00 41.46 300m: 3:57.70 40.20 400m: 5:11.56 35.95

4. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 5:22.15 318
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 2:00.78 42.76 250m: 3:23.33 40.88 350m: 4:43.16 39.83

100m: 1:18.02 41.23 200m: 2:42.45 41.67 300m: 4:03.33 40.00 400m: 5:22.15 38.99

5. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SCA 5:30.57 295
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:56.90 42.55 250m: 3:22.93 42.81 350m: 4:49.54 43.41

100m: 1:14.35 40.19 200m: 2:40.12 43.22 300m: 4:06.13 43.20 400m: 5:30.57 41.03

6. SZWEDA Mateusz 99 Siodemka Sopot 5:34.70 284
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 2:01.25 44.15 250m: 3:27.75 43.68 350m: 4:52.72 42.02

100m: 1:17.10 40.99 200m: 2:44.07 42.82 300m: 4:10.70 42.95 400m: 5:34.70 41.98

7. KRUK Karol 99 Siodemka Sopot 5:36.48 279
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 2:02.09 44.19 250m: 3:29.77 42.40 350m: 4:56.22 41.94

100m: 1:17.90 41.15 200m: 2:47.37 45.28 300m: 4:14.28 44.51 400m: 5:36.48 40.26
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Event 46, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, children class 2

Rank YB Time Pts

8. SIENKIEWICZ Oskar 99 Siodemka Sopot 5:39.73 271
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 2:02.17 44.02 250m: 3:31.34 44.93 350m: 4:59.66 43.58

100m: 1:18.15 41.68 200m: 2:46.41 44.24 300m: 4:16.08 44.74 400m: 5:39.73 40.07

9. LEWINSKI Michal 99 Siodemka Sopot 5:42.24 265
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:03.93 43.53 250m: 3:33.56 44.89 350m: 5:02.17 44.25

100m: 1:20.40 42.30 200m: 2:48.67 44.74 300m: 4:17.92 44.36 400m: 5:42.24 40.07

10. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 5:58.02 232
50m: 37.61 37.61 150m: 2:07.77 45.94 250m: 3:40.68 46.36 350m: 5:15.26 47.30

100m: 1:21.83 44.22 200m: 2:54.32 46.55 300m: 4:27.96 47.28 400m: 5:58.02 42.76

11. WU Bing-Yu 00 SCA 6:07.93 213
50m: 38.95 38.95 150m: 2:11.69 47.57 250m: 3:50.58 51.24 350m: 5:25.65 47.66

100m: 1:24.12 45.17 200m: 2:59.34 47.65 300m: 4:37.99 47.41 400m: 6:07.93 42.28

12. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 6:10.37 209
50m: 40.79 40.79 150m: 2:16.92 47.38 250m: 3:53.85 48.89 350m: 5:27.39 45.27

100m: 1:29.54 48.75 200m: 3:04.96 48.04 300m: 4:42.12 48.27 400m: 6:10.37 42.98

13. SPIEREWKA Patryk 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 6:16.70 199
50m: 44.00 44.00 150m: 2:20.56 48.43 250m: 3:57.62 48.94 350m: 5:31.63 46.45

100m: 1:32.13 48.13 200m: 3:08.68 48.12 300m: 4:45.18 47.56 400m: 6:16.70 45.07

14. DREWCZYNSKI Aleksander 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 7:01.27 142
50m: 44.70 44.70 150m: 2:30.71 54.27 250m: 4:20.15 54.03 350m: 6:11.23 55.86

100m: 1:36.44 51.74 200m: 3:26.12 55.41 300m: 5:15.37 55.22 400m: 7:01.27 50.04

15. HELLMANN Florian 00 Donau 7:08.67 135
50m: 45.49 45.49 150m: 2:34.58 54.72 250m: 4:23.09 54.43 350m: 6:15.09 55.65

100m: 1:39.86 54.37 200m: 3:28.66 54.08 300m: 5:19.44 56.35 400m: 7:08.67 53.58

Wr. Wertung Open

1. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV 4:23.20 584 A
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:34.98 33.00 250m: 2:40.41 32.38 350m: 3:48.58 33.98

100m: 1:01.98 31.95 200m: 2:08.03 33.05 300m: 3:14.60 34.19 400m: 4:23.20 34.62

2. ROTT Sascha 91 SU Wien 4:24.35 576 A
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:34.89 33.30 250m: 2:42.23 33.97 350m: 3:50.92 34.54

100m: 1:01.59 32.31 200m: 2:08.26 33.37 300m: 3:16.38 34.15 400m: 4:24.35 33.43

3. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SCA 4:34.75 513 A
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:41.69 35.65 250m: 2:52.12 35.20 350m: 4:02.03 35.03

100m: 1:06.04 34.68 200m: 2:16.92 35.23 300m: 3:27.00 34.88 400m: 4:34.75 32.72

4. MALY Lukas 96 ASV 4:38.15 495 A
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:41.10 36.04 250m: 2:53.15 35.45 350m: 4:04.56 35.08

100m: 1:05.06 34.73 200m: 2:17.70 36.60 300m: 3:29.48 36.33 400m: 4:38.15 33.59

5. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVSSi 4:38.91 491 A
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:43.15 36.11 250m: 2:54.30 35.76 350m: 4:05.12 35.09

100m: 1:07.04 34.98 200m: 2:18.54 35.39 300m: 3:30.03 35.73 400m: 4:38.91 33.79

6. LISZKA Lukas 97 SCA 4:40.59 482 R
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:41.53 36.20 250m: 2:53.46 35.43 350m: 4:05.67 35.96

100m: 1:05.33 34.56 200m: 2:18.03 36.50 300m: 3:29.71 36.25 400m: 4:40.59 34.92

7. FORMANEK Rene 86 Hakoah 4:42.00 475 R
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:44.54 36.08 250m: 2:57.07 36.06 350m: 4:08.44 35.20

100m: 1:08.46 35.71 200m: 2:21.01 36.47 300m: 3:33.24 36.17 400m: 4:42.00 33.56

8. ROTT Florian 94 Donau 4:42.27 473
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:42.12 35.28 250m: 2:54.82 36.28 350m: 4:07.36 36.26

100m: 1:06.84 35.23 200m: 2:18.54 36.42 300m: 3:31.10 36.28 400m: 4:42.27 34.91

9. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 4:42.77 471
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:42.79 36.17 250m: 2:55.78 36.35 350m: 4:08.15 35.79

100m: 1:06.62 35.58 200m: 2:19.43 36.64 300m: 3:32.36 36.58 400m: 4:42.77 34.62
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 46, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank YB Time Pts

10. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC Theresianum 4:45.39 458
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:41.40 36.17 250m: 2:54.84 36.49 350m: 4:09.34 37.19

100m: 1:05.23 34.50 200m: 2:18.35 36.95 300m: 3:32.15 37.31 400m: 4:45.39 36.05

11. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 4:52.78 424
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:44.51 36.38 250m: 2:59.48 37.81 350m: 4:15.97 38.22

100m: 1:08.13 36.00 200m: 2:21.67 37.16 300m: 3:37.75 38.27 400m: 4:52.78 36.81

12. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SCA 4:55.59 412
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:46.63 37.45 250m: 3:03.33 38.14 350m: 4:20.05 38.42

100m: 1:09.18 36.83 200m: 2:25.19 38.56 300m: 3:41.63 38.30 400m: 4:55.59 35.54

13. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 4:57.80 403
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:49.17 37.82 250m: 3:05.11 37.83 350m: 4:21.37 38.38

100m: 1:11.35 37.32 200m: 2:27.28 38.11 300m: 3:42.99 37.88 400m: 4:57.80 36.43

14. DRAGOI Andrei 98 SV Friesen 5:01.48 388
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:50.68 38.75 250m: 3:08.54 38.96 350m: 4:25.64 38.19

100m: 1:11.93 37.85 200m: 2:29.58 38.90 300m: 3:47.45 38.91 400m: 5:01.48 35.84

15. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 5:09.36 359
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:49.98 39.02 250m: 3:10.48 40.52 350m: 4:30.69 39.34

100m: 1:10.96 37.55 200m: 2:29.96 39.98 300m: 3:51.35 40.87 400m: 5:09.36 38.67

16. MOeVSUeMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 5:10.13 357
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:52.59 40.02 250m: 3:12.01 39.94 350m: 4:31.36 39.55

100m: 1:12.57 38.46 200m: 2:32.07 39.48 300m: 3:51.81 39.80 400m: 5:10.13 38.77

17. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 5:11.56 352
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:55.54 40.77 250m: 3:17.50 40.50 350m: 4:35.61 37.91

100m: 1:14.77 39.80 200m: 2:37.00 41.46 300m: 3:57.70 40.20 400m: 5:11.56 35.95

18. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 5:12.15 350
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:52.95 38.63 250m: 3:12.42 39.76 350m: 4:33.18 40.37

100m: 1:14.32 39.85 200m: 2:32.66 39.71 300m: 3:52.81 40.39 400m: 5:12.15 38.97

19. RAMSAUER Martin 96 SU Wien 5:12.64 348
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:50.42 39.56 250m: 3:11.18 40.56 350m: 4:32.86 40.49

100m: 1:10.86 38.27 200m: 2:30.62 40.20 300m: 3:52.37 41.19 400m: 5:12.64 39.78

20. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV 5:19.15 327
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:53.52 41.27 250m: 3:14.67 41.22 350m: 4:38.30 42.39

100m: 1:12.25 38.29 200m: 2:33.45 39.93 300m: 3:55.91 41.24 400m: 5:19.15 40.85

21. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 5:20.01 325
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:49.47 38.65 250m: 3:11.89 41.88 350m: 4:39.05 43.77

100m: 1:10.82 37.79 200m: 2:30.01 40.54 300m: 3:55.28 43.39 400m: 5:20.01 40.96

22. KLINSER Frederick 98 Diana 5:21.85 319
50m: 37.43 37.43 150m: 1:58.89 40.13 250m: 3:19.97 40.12 350m: 4:41.66 40.94

100m: 1:18.76 41.33 200m: 2:39.85 40.96 300m: 4:00.72 40.75 400m: 5:21.85 40.19

23. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 5:22.15 318
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 2:00.78 42.76 250m: 3:23.33 40.88 350m: 4:43.16 39.83

100m: 1:18.02 41.23 200m: 2:42.45 41.67 300m: 4:03.33 40.00 400m: 5:22.15 38.99

24. POLAK Peter 60 WSC 5:25.35 309
50m: 36.15 36.15 150m: 1:58.20 41.42 250m: 3:21.87 41.64 350m: 4:45.72 42.24

100m: 1:16.78 40.63 200m: 2:40.23 42.03 300m: 4:03.48 41.61 400m: 5:25.35 39.63

25. STITIC Antonio 97 Diana 5:30.50 295
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:58.75 41.43 250m: 3:23.15 42.38 350m: 4:49.34 42.91

100m: 1:17.32 42.01 200m: 2:40.77 42.02 300m: 4:06.43 43.28 400m: 5:30.50 41.16

26. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SCA 5:30.57 295
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:56.90 42.55 250m: 3:22.93 42.81 350m: 4:49.54 43.41

100m: 1:14.35 40.19 200m: 2:40.12 43.22 300m: 4:06.13 43.20 400m: 5:30.57 41.03

27. SCHUeTZENHOFER Christian 86 Hakoah 5:51.64 245
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 2:01.70 44.01 250m: 3:33.25 46.61 350m: 5:07.19 47.14

100m: 1:17.69 40.95 200m: 2:46.64 44.94 300m: 4:20.05 46.80 400m: 5:51.64 44.45



Splash Meet Manager 11, Version 11.1.15692 Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien 18.06.2011 14:22 - Page 9

9th Vienna International Championship 2011
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Event 46, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank YB Time Pts

28. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 5:58.02 232
50m: 37.61 37.61 150m: 2:07.77 45.94 250m: 3:40.68 46.36 350m: 5:15.26 47.30

100m: 1:21.83 44.22 200m: 2:54.32 46.55 300m: 4:27.96 47.28 400m: 5:58.02 42.76

29. LISZKA Markus 01 SCA 5:58.78 230
50m: 41.86 41.86 150m: 2:13.15 45.74 250m: 3:44.58 45.43 350m: 5:16.08 45.90

100m: 1:27.41 45.55 200m: 2:59.15 46.00 300m: 4:30.18 45.60 400m: 5:58.78 42.70

30. WU Bing-Yu 00 SCA 6:07.93 213
50m: 38.95 38.95 150m: 2:11.69 47.57 250m: 3:50.58 51.24 350m: 5:25.65 47.66

100m: 1:24.12 45.17 200m: 2:59.34 47.65 300m: 4:37.99 47.41 400m: 6:07.93 42.28

31. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 6:10.37 209
50m: 40.79 40.79 150m: 2:16.92 47.38 250m: 3:53.85 48.89 350m: 5:27.39 45.27

100m: 1:29.54 48.75 200m: 3:04.96 48.04 300m: 4:42.12 48.27 400m: 6:10.37 42.98

32. BEIG Robert 48 Hakoah 6:27.33 183
50m: 40.74 40.74 150m: 2:17.01 49.46 250m: 3:56.75 49.69 350m: 5:38.06 50.92

100m: 1:27.55 46.81 200m: 3:07.06 50.05 300m: 4:47.14 50.39 400m: 6:27.33 49.27

33. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids Wien 6:29.64 180
50m: 43.39 43.39 150m: 2:23.99 50.54 250m: 4:05.85 49.82 350m: 5:44.66 48.76

100m: 1:33.45 50.06 200m: 3:16.03 52.04 300m: 4:55.90 50.05 400m: 6:29.64 44.98

34. HELLMANN Florian 00 Donau 7:08.67 135
50m: 45.49 45.49 150m: 2:34.58 54.72 250m: 4:23.09 54.43 350m: 6:15.09 55.65

100m: 1:39.86 54.37 200m: 3:28.66 54.08 300m: 5:19.44 56.35 400m: 7:08.67 53.58

35. AVCU Eray 98 Donau 7:13.34 130
50m: 48.58 48.58 150m: 2:40.56 56.57 250m: 4:33.22 55.87 350m: 6:24.07 54.95

100m: 1:43.99 55.41 200m: 3:37.35 56.79 300m: 5:29.12 55.90 400m: 7:13.34 49.27

36. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 7:17.98 126
50m: 46.78 46.78 150m: 2:39.64 55.96 250m: 4:33.41 56.80 350m: 6:26.08 55.99

100m: 1:43.68 56.90 200m: 3:36.61 56.97 300m: 5:30.09 56.68 400m: 7:17.98 51.90

DSQ LEHNER Robert 01 Donau 7:23.61
302 - Wall not touched (turn 5)

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:45.91 200m: 3:38.34 300m: 5:32.53 400m: 7:23.61

Wr. Wertung Junioren

1. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV 4:23.20 584 A
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:34.98 33.00 250m: 2:40.41 32.38 350m: 3:48.58 33.98

100m: 1:01.98 31.95 200m: 2:08.03 33.05 300m: 3:14.60 34.19 400m: 4:23.20 34.62

2. ROTT Florian 94 Donau 4:42.27 473
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:42.12 35.28 250m: 2:54.82 36.28 350m: 4:07.36 36.26

100m: 1:06.84 35.23 200m: 2:18.54 36.42 300m: 3:31.10 36.28 400m: 4:42.27 34.91

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SCA 4:34.75 513 A
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:41.69 35.65 250m: 2:52.12 35.20 350m: 4:02.03 35.03

100m: 1:06.04 34.68 200m: 2:16.92 35.23 300m: 3:27.00 34.88 400m: 4:34.75 32.72

2. MALY Lukas 96 ASV 4:38.15 495 A
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:41.10 36.04 250m: 2:53.15 35.45 350m: 4:04.56 35.08

100m: 1:05.06 34.73 200m: 2:17.70 36.60 300m: 3:29.48 36.33 400m: 4:38.15 33.59

3. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVSSi 4:38.91 491 A
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:43.15 36.11 250m: 2:54.30 35.76 350m: 4:05.12 35.09

100m: 1:07.04 34.98 200m: 2:18.54 35.39 300m: 3:30.03 35.73 400m: 4:38.91 33.79

4. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 4:42.77 471
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:42.79 36.17 250m: 2:55.78 36.35 350m: 4:08.15 35.79

100m: 1:06.62 35.58 200m: 2:19.43 36.64 300m: 3:32.36 36.58 400m: 4:42.77 34.62
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 46, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Jugend

Rank YB Time Pts

5. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC Theresianum 4:45.39 458
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:41.40 36.17 250m: 2:54.84 36.49 350m: 4:09.34 37.19

100m: 1:05.23 34.50 200m: 2:18.35 36.95 300m: 3:32.15 37.31 400m: 4:45.39 36.05

6. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 4:52.78 424
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:44.51 36.38 250m: 2:59.48 37.81 350m: 4:15.97 38.22

100m: 1:08.13 36.00 200m: 2:21.67 37.16 300m: 3:37.75 38.27 400m: 4:52.78 36.81

7. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 5:09.36 359
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:49.98 39.02 250m: 3:10.48 40.52 350m: 4:30.69 39.34

100m: 1:10.96 37.55 200m: 2:29.96 39.98 300m: 3:51.35 40.87 400m: 5:09.36 38.67

8. MOeVSUeMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 5:10.13 357
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:52.59 40.02 250m: 3:12.01 39.94 350m: 4:31.36 39.55

100m: 1:12.57 38.46 200m: 2:32.07 39.48 300m: 3:51.81 39.80 400m: 5:10.13 38.77

9. RAMSAUER Martin 96 SU Wien 5:12.64 348
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:50.42 39.56 250m: 3:11.18 40.56 350m: 4:32.86 40.49

100m: 1:10.86 38.27 200m: 2:30.62 40.20 300m: 3:52.37 41.19 400m: 5:12.64 39.78

10. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV 5:19.15 327
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:53.52 41.27 250m: 3:14.67 41.22 350m: 4:38.30 42.39

100m: 1:12.25 38.29 200m: 2:33.45 39.93 300m: 3:55.91 41.24 400m: 5:19.15 40.85

11. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 5:20.01 325
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:49.47 38.65 250m: 3:11.89 41.88 350m: 4:39.05 43.77

100m: 1:10.82 37.79 200m: 2:30.01 40.54 300m: 3:55.28 43.39 400m: 5:20.01 40.96

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. LISZKA Lukas 97 SCA 4:40.59 482 R
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:41.53 36.20 250m: 2:53.46 35.43 350m: 4:05.67 35.96

100m: 1:05.33 34.56 200m: 2:18.03 36.50 300m: 3:29.71 36.25 400m: 4:40.59 34.92

2. DRAGOI Andrei 98 SV Friesen 5:01.48 388
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:50.68 38.75 250m: 3:08.54 38.96 350m: 4:25.64 38.19

100m: 1:11.93 37.85 200m: 2:29.58 38.90 300m: 3:47.45 38.91 400m: 5:01.48 35.84

3. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 5:12.15 350
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:52.95 38.63 250m: 3:12.42 39.76 350m: 4:33.18 40.37

100m: 1:14.32 39.85 200m: 2:32.66 39.71 300m: 3:52.81 40.39 400m: 5:12.15 38.97

4. KLINSER Frederick 98 Diana 5:21.85 319
50m: 37.43 37.43 150m: 1:58.89 40.13 250m: 3:19.97 40.12 350m: 4:41.66 40.94

100m: 1:18.76 41.33 200m: 2:39.85 40.96 300m: 4:00.72 40.75 400m: 5:21.85 40.19

5. STITIC Antonio 97 Diana 5:30.50 295
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:58.75 41.43 250m: 3:23.15 42.38 350m: 4:49.34 42.91

100m: 1:17.32 42.01 200m: 2:40.77 42.02 300m: 4:06.43 43.28 400m: 5:30.50 41.16

6. AVCU Eray 98 Donau 7:13.34 130
50m: 48.58 48.58 150m: 2:40.56 56.57 250m: 4:33.22 55.87 350m: 6:24.07 54.95

100m: 1:43.99 55.41 200m: 3:37.35 56.79 300m: 5:29.12 55.90 400m: 7:13.34 49.27

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SCA 4:55.59 412
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:46.63 37.45 250m: 3:03.33 38.14 350m: 4:20.05 38.42

100m: 1:09.18 36.83 200m: 2:25.19 38.56 300m: 3:41.63 38.30 400m: 4:55.59 35.54

2. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 4:57.80 403
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:49.17 37.82 250m: 3:05.11 37.83 350m: 4:21.37 38.38

100m: 1:11.35 37.32 200m: 2:27.28 38.11 300m: 3:42.99 37.88 400m: 4:57.80 36.43

3. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 5:11.56 352
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:55.54 40.77 250m: 3:17.50 40.50 350m: 4:35.61 37.91

100m: 1:14.77 39.80 200m: 2:37.00 41.46 300m: 3:57.70 40.20 400m: 5:11.56 35.95
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 46, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

Rank YB Time Pts

4. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 5:22.15 318
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 2:00.78 42.76 250m: 3:23.33 40.88 350m: 4:43.16 39.83

100m: 1:18.02 41.23 200m: 2:42.45 41.67 300m: 4:03.33 40.00 400m: 5:22.15 38.99

5. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SCA 5:30.57 295
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:56.90 42.55 250m: 3:22.93 42.81 350m: 4:49.54 43.41

100m: 1:14.35 40.19 200m: 2:40.12 43.22 300m: 4:06.13 43.20 400m: 5:30.57 41.03

6. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 5:58.02 232
50m: 37.61 37.61 150m: 2:07.77 45.94 250m: 3:40.68 46.36 350m: 5:15.26 47.30

100m: 1:21.83 44.22 200m: 2:54.32 46.55 300m: 4:27.96 47.28 400m: 5:58.02 42.76

7. WU Bing-Yu 00 SCA 6:07.93 213
50m: 38.95 38.95 150m: 2:11.69 47.57 250m: 3:50.58 51.24 350m: 5:25.65 47.66

100m: 1:24.12 45.17 200m: 2:59.34 47.65 300m: 4:37.99 47.41 400m: 6:07.93 42.28

8. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 6:10.37 209
50m: 40.79 40.79 150m: 2:16.92 47.38 250m: 3:53.85 48.89 350m: 5:27.39 45.27

100m: 1:29.54 48.75 200m: 3:04.96 48.04 300m: 4:42.12 48.27 400m: 6:10.37 42.98

9. HELLMANN Florian 00 Donau 7:08.67 135
50m: 45.49 45.49 150m: 2:34.58 54.72 250m: 4:23.09 54.43 350m: 6:15.09 55.65

100m: 1:39.86 54.37 200m: 3:28.66 54.08 300m: 5:19.44 56.35 400m: 7:08.67 53.58


